
SUBJECT PORTION ASSESSMENT

English

Hindi

Kannada

Maths

EVS

Computer

Date 

02-09-2024 TO 

04-09-2024
03-09-2024

05-09-2024

07-09-2024

09-09-2024 TO 

13-9-2024

14-09-2024

16-09-2024

17-09-2024

18-9-2024 TO 

28-9-2024

23-09-2024

 DATE SUBJECT PORTION
13-09-2024 DRAWING TOPIC - Birthday cake

18-09-2024 EVS Le-1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 and 7

19-92024 MATHS Ch- 1, 2, 3, 7 and 10

20-09-2024 KANNADA Path 1,2,3, grammar swar, vyanjangalu 

21-09-2024 HINDI 
xuÉU - A xÉå A: , urÉÇeÉlÉ - Mü xÉå ´É  AÉæU SÉå A¤ÉU uÉÉsÉå 

zÉoS.

26-09-2024 ENGLISH 

P-1 Who I am? P-2 Greetings, L-3 Gita's flower, L-4 

Bobby's best friend, P-5 I move, L-6 Hands  ( Textual 

grammar) Grammar book- Ch- 6, 7, 10, 21,22, 23 and 

28

27-09-2024 COMPUTER Le-2,3,4 and textual work

MID TERM FOUNDATION EXAM

TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION ( 8.30 am to 11 am )

HOLIDAY - GANESH CHATURTHI

PORTION FOR  MID TERM EXAM 2024-25
 STD I

CBSE SOUTH ZONE SKATING TOURNAMENT

NOTEBOOK SCRUTINY 

HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY

HOLIDAY - ID-E-MILAD

HALF DAY - ANANTH CHATURTHI (TILL 12.30PM)

MID TERM EXAM

REVISION FOR MID TERM EXAM

        Events- SEPTEMBER 2024-25

       GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

STD I NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER -2024-25

REVISION FOR MID 

TERM EXAM
REVISION TEST


